(153) 60m - Mladsie ziacky :: Rozbeh B
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Meno

HRIBIKOVA Bianka
HUBAYOVA Lea
DZUROSOVA Nina
FRANOVA Diana
JUREKOVA Julia
HARVANOVA Kristina
GUSTAFIKOVA Zojka
HRUSKOVA Simona

Horehronské hry 2017

Banska Bystrica 04.10.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.17. o 5:41

Nar.

2004
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2006
2006

Klub / Krajina

ZS Spojova Banska Bystrica

ZS P.J Saférika Tornala

SG Banska Bystrica

ZS SC Slovenska Lupca

ZS Jana Drdoga Viglas

ZS Telgart

ZS Narnia Banska Bystrica

SZS Mladeznicka Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
9,28
9,46
9,75
10,01
10,07
10,58
10,66
10,81



	(153) 60m - Mladšie žiačky :: Rozbeh B

